Amendment NO.

Cody Smith	Offered By	163
AMEND House Committee deleting "15,393,063" and in	Substitute for House Bill No. 8, Page 16, Se serting "15,091,937";	ection 8.195, Line 4, by
further amend said bill, said	page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "238.	75" and inserting "234.75
further amend said bill, Page "12,244,580";	e 19, Section 8.285, Line 7, by deleting "12,5	515,360" and inserting
further amend said bill, said "342.80".	page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "353	3.80" and inserting
Further amend said bill by a	djusting section and bill totals accordingly.	
Action Taken		Date

House